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MEETING AGENDA

26" October 2024

Venue: Escuela Técnica Superior de Ingenieria de Caminos, Canales y Puertos de la Universidad de
Granada, Clasroom “ODS”

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12.30

12:30-13:30

Registration of participants

Welcome and introduction

Prof Dr Ana-Isabel Polo-Pefia (UGR)

Dr Francisco Peco-Torres, senior lecturer (UGR)
SAFE Handbook

Prof Dr Ana-Isabel Polo-Pefia (UGR)

Dr Francisco Peco-Torres (UGR)

dr. Ewelina Idziak (WSG)

dr. Magdalena Bergmann (WSG)

Safe Travel and Living Case Studies

prof. dr. Alenka Fikfak (UL)

assist. Ales Svigelj (UL)

Prof Dr Britta Thege (Kiel UAS)

Dr Marike Schmeck (Kiel UAS)

Lara Bokamp (Kiel UAS)

Scenario books

Kristina Henriksson (Laurea)

prof. dr. Alenka Fikfak (UL)

assist. Ales Svigelj (UL)

Coffee break

Evacuation and accessible travel planning tool
prof. dr. Alenka Fikfak (UL)

assist. Ales Svigelj (UL)

Discussion of different future tasks / Local guidelines for stakeholder groups in
urban areas / Policy recommendations for urban areas
Moderation prof. dr. Alenka Fikfak (UL)

Final conclusions

Publications, reports, budget, ect.

Individual consultations



